
 

NHS Senior Calendar 2025 
 

Tuesday, March 25  Cap & Gown Delivery @ lunch   10:20 -11:45 AM 

    Jostens 
 

Thursday, March 27  Graduation Meeting - HS Gym (All Seniors)  7:30 AM 
    Pictures by Schwabe’s for Class of 2025 Composite 

Bus will go late to MVCTC 
 

Saturday, April 12   Senior Bonfire     6:00 PM 
    More details to come 
 

Friday, May 9  NHS Prom      7:00-10:00 PM 

Willow Tree 
1900 OH-571  Tipp City, OH 45371 
 

Wednesday, May 14  NHS Senior Exams - Periods 4, 5, 6 & 7 
    During regular class periods 
 

Thursday, May 15   NHS Senior Exams - Periods 1, 2, & 3  
    During regular class periods 

    Schwabe’s Pictures w/ Bruno   1:00 PM 
Wear Cap & Gown  

    Senior Clap Out - Wear cap & gown      2:00 PM 
 

Friday, May 16   MVCTC Recognition Ceremony  6:30 PM 
    UD Arena 
 

Tuesday, May 20   Senior Awards & Recognition Ceremony 5:30 PM 
          Auditorium @ former NHS building 

Seniors meet @ 5:00 in cafeteria of  
former NHS building - Wear cap & gown 

 

Thursday, May 29   MANDATORY Graduation Practice   10:00 AM 
    @ NHS Stadium 

Senior Cookout     12:00 PM 
 

Friday, May 30  NHS Graduation     8:00 PM 
Grads meet at old HS cafeteria at 7:00 PM 
Stadium gates open for guests at 7:00 PM 


